
Fee Bid
$302,323.81 **Rej.
$321,990.13 **Rej.
$332,768.86 **Rej.
$333,834.00 *RFA
$342,013.23
$346,269.43
$354,650.00
$435,924.00
$445,950.00
$459,286.96
$473,210.00

*RFA = Recommendation for Award,  11/27/2024
**Rej. = Rejected (Deemed Non-Responsive and/or Non-Responsible)

TECHGROUPONE, Inc

PiF Construction Group Inc
Khan Builders, Inc.
J&IC Construction Services, LLC
FSV Construction Company

ITB 2024-17

Liberty Park Restroom Renovation

Closing Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Submission Summary
List of Vendors

Dekora LLC

Florida Palm Construction, Inc.
Concord Technologies, Inc
Veer Industries and General Contracting, LLC
Waypoint Contracting, Inc
ARKEST LLC


	Summary

