

ITB 2024-17

Liberty Park Restroom Renovation

Closing Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Submission Summary

List of Vendors	<u>Fee Bid</u>	-
PiF Construction Group Inc	\$302,323.81	**Rej.
Khan Builders, Inc.	\$321,990.13	**Rej.
J&IC Construction Services, LLC	\$332,768.86	**Rej.
FSV Construction Company	\$333,834.00	*RFA
TECHGROUPONE, Inc	\$342,013.23	
Florida Palm Construction, Inc.	\$346,269.43	
Concord Technologies, Inc	\$354,650.00	
Veer Industries and General Contracting, LLC	\$435,924.00	
Waypoint Contracting, Inc	\$445,950.00	
ARKEST LLC	\$459,286.96	
Dekora LLC	\$473,210.00]

*RFA = Recommendation for Award, 11/27/2024

**Rej. = Rejected (Deemed Non-Responsive and/or Non-Responsible)